Bedwell Downs - Wallangra

AM/PM

am
am
am
am
am
am
am
am
am

am
am
am

Stop
No

0o ~NO O WwN - O

S1

Time

7:00
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Location

22 Albury St, Ashford
Guests

Coolatai Turnoff
"Blaney"

Sandy Creek

Dale & Roman Smith
Ashford

South Valley

Nottingham Park

TURN AROUND

Bakers @ "Tarrangower"
A001982 - ASHFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL
22 Albury St, Ashford

Bedwell Downs - Emmauville
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Time

7:00
7:15
7:20
7:36
7:41
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:26
8:27
8:37
8:41

Location

22 Albury St, Ashford

South Valley

Nottingham Park

Bakers (don't catch early bus)
Ashford

Guests

Coolatai Turnoff

"Blaney" (Drysdales)

Sandy Creek

Smiths

"Valhalla"
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22 Albury St, Ashford



